Commercial Sale For Sale
- 7700 Davie Road Ext, Hollywood, Florida 33024

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent [nfo
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Commercial Sale
For Sale
A11217093
$3,888,000

1986

33,202 Sqft

04/06/2022

US

FL

Broward County
Hollywood
33024

7700 Davie Road
Ext
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Features

+/  Parking: 13



Elena Beck
@ (305) 924-6985




